FIXING_DATE
2025.11.27.
2025.11.27.
2025.11.27.
2025.11.27.
2025.11.27.
2025.11.27.
2025.11.27.
2025.11.27.
2025.11.27.
2025.11.27.
2025.11.27.
2025.11.27.
2025.11.27.
2025.11.27.
2025.11.27.
2025.11.27.
2025.11.27.
2025.11.27.
2025.11.27.
2025.11.27.
2025.11.27.
2025.11.27.
2025.11.27.
2025.11.27.

TIME
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
209.8081
190.5318

60.2125
228.823
399.5938
15.412
49.8951
372.6612
425.8012
41.2953
98.1721
2.5321
2.058
31.5046
183.7942
88.0351
73.1928
4.0524
33.8534
247.5496

9.9674

7.5645
321.1489

18.7392

MIDDLE
215.0339
195.227
61.7011
234.5002
409.5297
15.7978
51.1234
381.825
436.3714
42.3159
100.6737
2.5975
2.1097
32.2937
188.4113
90.2233
75.0029
4.192
34.6987
253.7296
10.2149
7.7539
329.0744
19.2118

SELL
220.263
199.9227
63.1901
240.1799
419.4709
16.184
52.3517
390.9888
446.9465
43.3368
103.1796
2.663
2.1614
33.0836
193.0332
92.4127
76.8136
4.3344
35.5448
259.9141
10.4626
7.9435
337.0012
19.685



